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Model ( #5 )
Dimensions ( R )
Luminous flux (X BEE)
Mounting ( Z#F =)
Class (Z£ %)

IP rating ( B3 &4 )
Power consumption (Z12)
Power factor (3 = E k)
Im/W (33k)

CRI (1)

CCT (&i&)

Lifetime (B &4 RFE)

Operating Temperature ( T/ERE)

GH-B8037-312
1200x265x55mm
3850-4400Im
mE
Class |
1P20
55W
>0.9
70-80Im/W
>80
3000K / 4000K / 6500K
50000 /)EY L70 B50
0°C-35°C
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165 165 165 165
150 150 150 150
135 135 135 135
120 120 120
105 105 105
90 90 90
75 75 75
60 60 60
45 45 45 45
30 30 30 30
15 15 15 15

c:180 C:270 co. c:90

cd/kim ULOR: 44% DLOR: 56% LOR: 100%

c:180 C:270 co. c:90

cd/kim ULOR: 3% DLOR: 97% LOR: 100%
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